1990 Boys Track Class D State Championships

[Class D Team Scores

Falls City SH 48
Humphrey SF 44
Wallace 40
Elwood 29
Keya Paha 26
Polk-Hordville 21
Spencer-Naper 20
Whnnebago 20
Beemer 17
Bradshaw 16
Lewiston 14
Maxwell 14
Callaway 14
Loomis 12
Hampton 12
Hyannis 10
Taylor, Loup County 10

|Class D Individual Medalists

[100 Meter Dash |
1 Doug Wendell

Spencer-Naper

2 Steve Simon Falls City SH

3 Miles Colson Wallace

4 Steve Franzen Elwood

5 Stuart Bridges Fairmont

6 Jascha Hofferbert Harrisburg
400 Meter Dash

1 Ken Sander Humphrey SF

2 Jason Ehlers Bradshaw

3 Ryan Smith Sandhills

4 Chris Gramann Adams

5 Jim Flood Maxwell

6 Ryan Gottula Table Rock
1600 Meter Run

1 Wally Earth Winnebago

2 Ted Hastreiter Humphrey SF

3 Jason Sejkora Lewiston

4 Nathan Nauman Giltner

5 Mark Frick Keya Paha

6 Chris Saunders Clarkson

110 Meter High Hurdles

1 Chris Seip Wallace

2 Steve Simon Falls City SH

3 Sean Teinert McCool Junction
4 Chris Vandersnick Ewing

5 Craig Norgard Crawford

6 Todd Yeutter Elwood
Long Jump

1 Dale VanHousen Polk-Hordville

2 Chad Sullivan Greeley

3 Jeff Schawang Falls City SH

4 Chris Seip Wallace

5 Jason Biltoft Davenport

6 Brian Paitz Pleasanton
Shot Put

1 Jon Morgan Diller

2 Justin Mays Big Springs/Brule

11.11
1117
11.20
11.26
11.32
11.34

53.29
53.36
53.50
53.67
53.87
54.09

4:38.73
4:40.62
4:42.46
4:42.84
4:42.98
4:45.14

15.39
15.45
15.79
15.93
16.13
16.29

22-11.75
21--07
21-05.5
21-04
21-01.5
20-09.25

52-04.25
51-01.75

Clay Center
Wilcox

Diller

Beaver Valley
Chester H-B
Greeley

Big Springs-Brule
Bartley
Harrisburg
Table Rock
McCool Junction
Nelson

Paxton

Fairmont
Sandhills
Davenport
Winside
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200 Meter Dash

1 Doug Wendell

2 Miles Colson

3 Jascha Hofferbert
4 Stuart Bridges

5 Steve Franzen

6 Ryan Boldt

800 Meter Run

1 Mark Frick

2 Jason Ehlers

3 Buck Sells

4 Scott Pfeifer

5 Landry Thompson
6 Shawn Nordby

3200 Meter Run

1 Wally Earth

2 Jason Sejkora
3 Todd Binder

4 Ken Heiman

5 Ted Hastreiter
6 Chris Saunders

Giltner

Adams

Ewing

Stapleton

Hay Springs
Shickley
Clarkson
Crawford
Harrison

Stuart

Trumbull
Pleasanton
Wheeler Central
Coleridge
Spalding Academy
Exeter

Spencer-Naper
Wallace
Harrisburg
Fairmont
Elwood
Callaway

Keya Paha
Bradshaw
Falls City SH
Humphrey SF
Paxton
Trumbull

Winnebago
Lewiston
Table Rock
Chester H-B
Humphrey SF
Clarkson

300 Meter Intermediate Hurdles

1 Ryan Swanson
2 Chris Seip

3 Lonnie Lierman
4 Jay Herman

5 Brad Reichmuth
6 Les Reinke

High Jump

1 Klay Kluver

2 Todd Yeutter

3 Matt Samuelson

4 Shannon Poggendorf
5 Jerry Sliva

6 Jerry Jacobi

Discus

1 Trent Huff
2 Randy Carlock

Wilcox
Wallace
Beemer
Hyannis
Humphrey SF
Beaver City

Clay Center
Elwood

Loomis

Elwood

Shickley

Spalding Academy

Taylor
Bartley
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22.85
22.88
23.09
23.14
23.34
23.42

2:00.48
2:01.58
2:02.63
2:02.97
2:03.40
2:04.25

10:00.91
10:05.17
10:09.89
10:10.31
10:14.28
10:18.23

41.03
41.12
41.19
41.34
41.65
42.47

6-07
6-04
6-02
6-02
6-00
6-00

147-10
146-03



3 Brian Thompson
4 Scott Shelburne
5 Chris Nelson

6 Doug Motis

Triple Jump

1 Dale VanHousen

2 Rod Goodenberger
3 Ty Ehlers

4 Landry Thompson
5 Marc Olsen

6 Bob Schultz

400 Meter Relay

1 Elwood

2 Falls City SH
3 Keya Paha

4 Wallace

5 Humphrey SF
6 Beemer

3200 Meter Relay

1 Humphrey SF
2 Maxwell

3 Hampton

4 Chester H-B
5 Stuart

6 Stapleton

Winside
Davenport
Loomis
Exeter

Polk-Hordville
Beaver Valley
Nelson
Paxton

Hay Springs
Coleridge

44.83
45.06
45.56
45.65
45.93
46.10

8:21.34
8:23.31
8:25.39
8:29.34
8:30.53
8:32.62

50-01.75
50-01.5
49-11.5

49-09.25

44-11.25
43-10
43-05.5
43-01.25
42-10.25
42-09

3 Scott Klute

4 Chris Nelson

5 Justin Didier

6 Steve Hendricks

Pole Vault

1 Gabe Wolken
2 Josh Slominski
3 Jay Herman

4 tie Ed Wessel

Ryan Boldt
6 Joe Pfeifer

1600 Meter Relay

1 Beemer

2 Keya Paha

3 Humphrey SF
4 Maxwell

5 Stapleton

6 Falls City SH

Hampton
Loomis
Henderson
Polk-Hordville

Callaway

Falls City SH
Hyannis

Falls City SH
Callaway
Wheeler Central

3:35.30
3:35.45
3:35.56
3:36.13
3:36.80
3:36.81

141-11
138-11
138-08
136-11

14-01
13-00
12-08
12-04
12-04
12-00



